PRODUCT DATASHEET
RepairGrip datasheet PDS-037 Rev.00_en February 2022
C
O
N
TE
N

Coupler Dimensions
Minimum Bar Spacing
Approximate dimensions in millimeters
Product code Bar size
(mm)
Approximate sleeve dimensions
OD
(mm)
ID
(mm)
L
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
FPOT1200001 12 24 14 100 0.25
FPOT1600001 16 32 20 100 0.40
FPOT2000001 20 38 24 100 0.45
FPOT2500001 25 45 30 160 1.10
FPOT2800001 28 53.5 34 130 1.40
FPOT3200001 32 57 38 180 2.00
FPOT3600001 36 63 43 180 2.60
FPOT4000001 40 70 48 250 3.70
Y
X
Y
w